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Media converter 10Gbit Fiber SFP to RJ45

10Gbit/5Gbit/2.5Gbit/1Gbit/100Mbit.  SFP slot for
Single Mode or Multi  Mode

 

 FEATURES  

 

10Gbit  fiber  the  RJ45  Media  converter
For  Single  Mode  or  Multi  Mode  SFP  module
Extended  temperature  range
1  x  RJ45  10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M BASE-T
1  x  10GBASE-SR/LR  SFP  slot
The  SFP  module  is  standard  with  an  LC  connector
Additional  SFP  module
Supply  voltage:  12  -  48VDC
PSU  not  included
Operating  temperature  -40  to  +75°C
YOUR  bracket
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : -40C°  til  75C°

Alarm : One relay  output  for  power  failure.  Alarm relay  current  carry  ability:  1A  @
24V  DC

IP-Tæthed : IP30

Montering : DIN  rail  kit  og  wall  mount

Porte : 1  x  10G/5G/2,5G/1G/100BASE-T  RJ45,  1  x  10GBASE-X  SFP+

Strømforsyning : Strømforsynes  af  12~48V  DC  eller  24V  AC  (medfølgende  ikke)

Understøtter :
IEEE  802.3u  100BASE-TX,  IEEE  802.3ab  1000BASE-T,  IEEE  802.3bz
2.5G/5GBASE-T,  IEEE  802.3an  10GBASE-T,  IEEE  802.3ae  10Gbps  Ethernet,
IEEE  802.3x  full-duplex  flow  control

Weight : 458g

Dimensioner : 32  x  87  x  135mm


